
Coaches:

Hannah Aull Carmel
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 26, 2021 Fri Scrimmage Walter Panas 2:00
PM

4:00
PM CHS Gym NL

Nov 30, 2021 Tue Regular
Season @ Suffern 4:30

PM Suffern HS Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:20 PM

NL

Dec 3, 2021 Fri Regular
Season Mahopac 4:30

PM
6:00
PM CHS Gym L

Dec 16, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Haldane 4:30

PM
7:30
PM CHS Gym NL

Jan 3, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@ Roy C
Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

RCK
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Jan 11, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Arlington 4:30

PM
Arlington
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

L

Jan 14, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Walter Panas 4:30

PM
6:00
PM CHS Gym L

Jan 18, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Mamaroneck 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Palmer
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Jan 19, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season (East
Ramapo)

@ Spring Valley
(East Ramapo)

5:00
PM

Spring
Valley HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ John Jay HS/
Van Wyck JHS

4:15
PM

5:15
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Mount Vernon 4:30

PM CHS Gym NL

Feb 1, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Port Chester 6:00

PM
Port
Chester HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS/GFMS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Feb 2, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

4:30
PM

5:30
PM CHS Gym L

Feb 5, 2022 Sat Regular
Season North Salem 10:00

AM
6:00
PM CHS Gym NL

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Fox Lane 4:30

PM
6:00
PM CHS Gym NL

Feb 8, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Arlington 5:45

PM CHS Gym L

Feb 9, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

John Jay HS/
Van Wyck JHS

4:30
PM

5:30
PM CHS Gym L

Feb 14, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Bronxville 4:30

PM
Bronxville
HS

Bus/Driver:
Athletic Trip

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Date: 2024-05-18


	Carmel (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Hannah Aull
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


